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BITRLS 2 2 2 .- S ... 2 2 2
TFiEER 7:30 | 9:00 [ 10:00|11:30|14:30 | 16:40| 18:40| 20:10
hR=TH | 7:34| 9:04 [10:04|11:34|14:34 | 16:44 | 18:44|20:14
W5 — - sxomi | 7:52 | 9:22 | 10:22 | 11:52 | 14:52 | 17:02 | 19:02 | 20:32
Bt — | 7:55 | 9:25 [10:25|11:55|14:55 | 17:05| 19:05 | 20:35
HLEDHLSANE | 7:56 | 9:26 [ 10:26| 11:56 | 14:56 | 17:06 | 19:06 | 20:36
WFRAFs ANy~ | T:57 | 9:27 | 10:27 | 11:57 | 14:57 [ 17:07 | 19:07 | 20:37
EWB=TH | 7:58 | 9:28 | 10:28 | 11:58 | 14:58 | 17:08 | 19:08 | 20:38
YUSAZATAE| 8:17 | 9:47 | 10:47 [ 12:17 | 15:17 | 17:27 | 19:27 | 20:57
ISR 8:20 | 9:50 |10:50 | 12:20|15:20 | 17:30| 19:30 | 21:00
Ry 8:22 | 9:52 | 10:52 | 12:22 [ 15:22|17:3219:32 | 21:02
MY 8:22 | 9:52 | 10:52 | 12:22 | 15:22|17:32 | 19:32 | 21:02
MS R 8:22 | 9:52 | 10:52 | 12:22 | 15:22 | 17:32 [19:32 | 2102
HE&ER 8:22 | 9:52 | 10:52 | 12:22|15:22|17:32 | 19:32 | 21:02
fREiEAO 8:24 | 9:54 | 10:54|12:24|15:24 |1 17:34(19:34 | 21:04
JEERA 8:24 | 9:54 | 10:54 | 12:24 | 15:24 | 17:34 | 19:34 | 21:04
1|45 8:24 | 9:54 | 10:54 | 12:24 | 15:24 | 17:34 | 19:34 | 21:04
iR[R 8:25 | 9:55 | 10:55|12:25|15:25|17:35|19:35| 21:05
2L P 8:25 | 9:55 | 10:55|12:25|15:25(17:35]19:35|21:05
¥EE 8:26 | 9:56 | 10:56 | 12:26| 15:26 | 17:36 | 19:36 | 21:06
EE 8:26 | 9:56 | 10:56 | 12:26| 15:26 | 17:36 | 19:36 | 21:06
M E R 27 N9 57 [ 10757 | 220 1527 MiTad 710 87 121407
45A 8:27 | 9:57 | 10:57 [ 12:27|15:27|17:37(19:37| 21:07
AR 8:28 | 9:58 | 10:58|12:28|15:28 | 17:38| 19:38 | 21:08
#e+32F | 8:28 | 9:58 | 10:58 [ 12:28 [ 15:28 | 17:38| 19:38 | 21:08
{REFRFALD | 8:29 | 9:59 | 10:59|12:29 | 15:29 | 17:39|19:39 | 21:09
FlE&®R 8:29 | 9:59 [10:59|12:29|15:29|17:39|19:39 21:09
az7o7amess-An | 8:30 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:30 | 15:30 | 17:40 | 19:40| 21:10
HYHEE 8:30 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:30| 15:30| 17:40 | 19:40 | 21:10
{E5stAT | 8:31 [10:01 | 11:01|12:31 [ 15:31 [ 17:41|19:41| 1

RHWE 8:32 |10:02 | 11:02| 12:32 | 15:32 | 17:42 | 19:42

JAE" 8:33 | 10:03 | 11:03 | 12:33 | 15:33 | 17:43 | 19:43

BT 8:34 110:04|11:04(12:34|15:34|17:44 | 19:44

BFPRE (PEERE) | 8:35 | 10:05| 11:05|12:35|15:35| 17:45 | 19:45

i o 1+ 1 s 1k s

&= i
EHEZ

(18)
E{TELS 2 & & | &2 | &2 | &2l B8l A
TFEEBR 7:30 | 9:20 | 10:50 [ 13:00 | 14:30| 16:30 | 17:30 | 19:30 | 20:30
RR=TH | 7:34 | 9:24 | 10:54 | 13:04 | 14:34 | 16:34 | 17:34 | 19:34 | 20:34
WA & —-zaomin| 7:52 | 9:42 [ 11:12 | 13:22 | 14:52 | 16:52 | 17:52 | 19:52 | 20:52
Bmt4— | 7:55| 9:45 | 11:15[13:25 | 14:55| 16:55| 17:55 | 19:55 | 20:55
HEHS/NE | 7:56 | 9:46 | 11:16 | 13:26 | 14:56 | 16:56 | 17:56 | 19:56 | 20:56
RFRAF ey~ | T:57 | 9:47 | 11:17 [ 13:27 | 14:57 | 16:57 | 17:57 | 19:57 | 20:57
BEWE=TH | 7:58 | 9:48 | 11:18|13:28 | 14:58 | 16:58 | 17:58 | 19:58 | 20:58
YSAZA+AE| 8:17 | 10:07 | 11:37 | 183:47 | 15:17 [ 17:17 [ 18:17 | 20:17 | 21:17
SR 8:20 | 10:10 | 11:40|13:50 | 15:20 | 17:20 | 18:20 | 20:20 | 21:20
hiyR 8:22 [ 10:12 | 11:42 B3 528SI622MS (=0RSI RavDs 2022 S22
YR 8:22 [10:12 | 11:42 | 13:52 | 15:22 | 17:22 | 18:22 | 20:22 | 21:22
M5 R 8:22 [ 10:12 | 11:42 [13:52 | 16522 | 17:22'| 18:22 | 20:22 [21:22
HEBR 8:22 [ 10:12 [ 11:42 | 13:52 | 15:22 | 17:22 | 18:22 | 20:22 | 21:22
BEBTEAL | 8:24 [ 10:14 | 11:44 | 13:54 | 15:24 | 17:24 | 18:24 | 20:24 | 21:24
LR A 8:24 | 10:14 | 11:44 | 13:54 | 15:24 | 17:24 | 18:24 | 20:24 | 21:24
B4E 8:24 | 10:14 | 11:44 | 13:54 | 15:24 | 17:24 | 18:24 | 20:24 | 21:24
==P == 8:25 | 10:15| 11:45|13:55 | 15:25 | 17:25 | 18:25 | 20:25 | 21:25
E1LE 8:25 | 10:15|11:45 [ 13:55 | 15:25 | 17:25 | 18:25 | 20:25 | 21:25
RS 8:26 | 10:16 | 11:46 | 13:56 [ 15:26 | 17:26 | 18:26 | 20:26 | 21:26
B8 8:26 | 10:16 | 11:46 | 13:56 | 15:26 | 17:26 | 18:26 | 20:26 | 21:26
It E 8:27 | 10:17 | 11:47 [ 13:57 [ 15:27 | 17:27 | 18:27 | 20:27 | 21:27
45A 8:27 | 10:17 | 11:47 [ 13:57 [ 15:27 | 17:27 | 18:27 | 20:27 | 21:27
$IAR 8:28 | 10:18 | 11:48 | 13:58 | 15:28 | 17:28 | 18:28 | 20:28 | 21:28
Ble+32F | 8:28 [10:18|11:48 | 13:58 | 15:28 | 17:28 | 18:28 | 20:28 | 21:28
{REFFAL | 8:29 | 10:19|11:49|13:59 | 15:29 | 17:29 | 18:29 | 20:29 | 21:29
FEH 8:29 | 10:19 | 11:49 [ 13:59 | 15:29 | 17:29 | 18:29 | 20:29 | 21:30
a7sramers—2n | 8:30 [ 10:20 | 11:50 | 14:00 | 15:30 | 17:30 | 18:30 | 20:30 | 21:30
H¥HE[E 8:30 | 10:20 | 11:50 | 14:00 | 15:30 | 17:30 | 18:30 | 20:30 | 21:30
{EEwta] | 8:31 | 10:21 | 11:51 | 14:01 [ 15:31 | 17:31 | 18:31 [ 20:31| 1k
HHHE 8:32 | 10:22 | 11:52 | 14:02 | 15:32 | 17:32 | 18:32 | 20:32
A 8:33 | 10:23 | 11:53 | 14:03 [ 15:33 | 17:33 | 18:33 | 20:33
B 8:34 [ 10:24 | 11:54 | 14:04 | 15:34 | 17:34 | 18:34 | 20:34
AFHE (hEEE) | 8:35 | 10:25| 11:55 | 14:05 | 15:35 | 17:35 | 18:35 | 20:35
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BFHRE (REER) 7:20 | 8:20 | 9:50 | 12:50 | 15:00 | 16:55 | 18:30
SER 7:21 | 8:21 | 9:51 | 12:51 [ 15:01 | 16:56 | 18:31
AT 7:22 | 8:22 | 9:52 | 12:52 | 15:02 | 16:57 | 18:32
AHNE 7:23 | 8:23 | 9:53 | 12:53 | 15:03 | 16:58 | 18:33
E=giEad:]] 7:23 | 8:23 | 9:53 | 12:53 [ 15:03 | 16:58 | 18:33
HFHE 6:00 | 7:25 | 8:25 | 9:55 | 12:55|15:05|17:00| 18:35
arroramers-an | 6:00 | 7:25 | 8:25 | 9:55 | 12:55|15:05|17:00| 18:35
F LR 6:01 | 7:26 | 8:26 | 9:56 | 12:56 | 15:06 | 17:01| 18:36
{REEFRFAD | 6:01 | 7:26 | 8:26 | 9:56 | 12:56 | 15:06| 17:01| 18:36
Bl&+>32F | 6:02 | 7:27 | 8:27 | 9:57 | 12:57 | 15:07 [ 17:02 | 18:37
AR 6:02 | 7:27 | 8:27 | 9:57 [12:57|15:07 | 17:02 | 18:37
H5A 6:03 | 7:28 | 8:28 | 9:58 | 12:58|15:08 | 17:03 | 18:38
b E 6:03 | 7:28 | 8:28 | 9:58 [ 12:58|15:08 | 17:03 | 18:38
B8 6:04 | 7:29 | 8:29 | 9:59 | 12:59|15:09|17:04|18:39
$ETE 6:04 | 7:29 | 8:29 | 9:59 | 12:59|15:09| 17:04 | 18:39
BERA 6:05 | 7:30 | 8:30 | 10:00 | 13:00|15:10| 17:05| 18:40
R[S 6:06 | 7:31 | 8:31 [10:01[13:01|15:11|17:06 | 18:41
1145 6:07 | 7:32 | 8:32 [ 10:02 | 13:02|15:12|17:07| 18:42
LM ERA 6:07 | 7:32 | 8:32 [ 10:02 | 13:02 | 15:12 | 17:07 | 18:42
BEBIEADO | 6:08 | 7:33 | 8:33 [ 10:03|13:03|15:13 | 17:08| 18:43
SEN 6:08 | 7:33 | 8:33 [10:03|13:03|15:13|17:08|18:43
ES R 6:09 | 7:34 | 8:34 | 10:04 | 13:04|15:14|17:09 | 18:44
B R 6:10 | 7:35 | 8:35 | 10:05 | 13:05 | 15:15 [ 17:10| 18:45
RiyiR 6:10 | 7:35 | 8:35 [ 10:05|13:05|15:15|17:10| 18:45
tss 6:10 | 7:35 | 8:35 | 10:05 | 13:05|15:15|17:10| 18:45
YUSAXA+AE| 6:15 | 7:40 | 8:40 [ 10:10]13:10|15:20| 17:15| 18:50
EIEB=TH | 6:34 | 7:59 | 8:59 | 10:29 | 13:29 | 15:39 | 17:34 | 19:09
®FEAF s —| 6:35 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:30{13:30 | 15:40 | 17:35| 19:10
HEDSNE | 6:36 | 8:01 | 9:01 [ 10:31[13:31 | 15:41|17:36| 19:11
Bt — | 6:37 | 8:02 | 9:02 [10:32]13:32|15:42|17:37|19:12
wEf s sxommn| 6:40 | 8:05 | 9:05 [ 10:35|13:35|15:45 | 17:40| 19:15
e =TH | 7:00| 8:25 | 9:25 | 10:55| 13:55 | 16:05| 18:00 | 19:35
TFEEER 7:05 | 8:30 | 9:30 | 11:00 | 14:00 | 16:10| 18:05| 19:40
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BT S 2 | &2 | 2 | 2 |l 2l 282l 8 &
BT E (R EER 7:55 | 9:05 [ 11:20| 12:55 | 14:40 | 15:50 | 17:50 | 18:55
=R 7:56 | 9:06 | 11:21]12:56 | 14:41 | 15:51 | 17:51 | 18:56
A 7:57 | 9:07 | 11:22 | 12:57 | 14:42 | 15:52 | 17:52 | 18:57
AHHME 7:58 | 9:08 | 11:23 | 12:58 | 14:43 | 15:53 | 17:53 | 18:58
EEHLaE 7:58 | 9:08 [ 11:23 | 12:58 | 14:43 | 15:53 | 17:53 | 18:58
H¥HE 6:00 | 8:00 | 9:10 | 11:25| 13:00 | 14:45 | 15:55 | 17:55 | 19:00
szroreme>s—aa | 6:00 | 8:00 | 9:10 | 11:26| 13:00 | 14:45| 15:55| 17:55 | 19:00
FIEH 6:01 | 8:01 | 9:11 [ 11:26 | 13:01 | 14:46 | 15:56 | 17:56 | 19:01
{REEFFAD | 6:01 | 8:01 | 9:11 [ 11:26 13:01 | 14:46 | 15:56 | 17:56 | 19:01
BlE+32F | 6:02 | 8:02 | 9:12 [ 11:27 | 13:02 | 14:47 | 15:57 | 17:57 | 19:02
FIAR 6:02 | 8:02 | 9:12 [11:27|13:02 | 14:47 | 15:57 | 17:57 | 19:02
A 6:03 | 8:02 | 9:12 | 11:27 | 13:02 | 14:47 | 15:57 | 17:57 | 19:02
1t Z 6:03 | 8:03 | 9:13 [11:28|13:03 | 14:48 | 15:58 | 17:58 | 19:03
P3| 6:04 | 8:03 | 9:13 | 11:28 | 13:03 | 14:48 | 15:58 | 17:58 | 19:03
EE 6:04 | 8:04 | 9:14 | 11:29 | 13:04 | 14:49 | 15:59 | 17:59 | 19:04
LB 6:05 | 8:05 | 9:15 | 11:30 | 13:05 | 14:50 | 16:00 | 18:00 | 19:05
hiE[R 6:06 | 8:06 | 9:16 | 11:31|13:06 | 14:51 | 16:01 | 18:01 | 19:06
YR )1145 6:07 | 8:07 | 9:17 | 11:32 | 13:07 | 14:52 | 16:02 | 18:02 | 19:07
LM EA 6:07 | 8:07 | 9:17 | 11:32 | 13:07 | 14:52 | 16:02 | 18:02 | 19:07
BeETEAL | 6:08 | 8:08 | 9:18 | 11:33 | 13:08 | 14:53 | 16:03 | 18:03 | 19:08
HEBE 6:08 | 8:08 | 9:18 | 11:33|13:08 | 14:53 | 16:03 | 18:03 | 19:08
SR 6:09 | 8:09 | 9:19 | 11:34|13:09 | 14:54 | 16:04 | 18:04 | 19:09
Y 6:10 | 8:10 | 9:20 | 11:35|13:10| 14:55 | 16:05 | 18:05 | 19:10
yE 6:10 | 8:10 | 9:20 | 11:35| 13:10 | 14:55 | 16:05 | 18:05 | 19:10
SR 6:10 | 8:10 | 9:20 | 11:35]13:10| 14:55| 16:05| 18:05 | 19:10
$S54ZA+AE| 6:15 | 8:15 | 9:25 | 11:40 | 13:15 | 15:00 | 16:10| 18:10 [ 19:15
FEIWAB=TH | 6:34 | 8:34 | 9:44 | 11:59 | 13:34 | 15:19 | 16:29 | 18:29 | 19:34
wFEAF e s—| 6:35 | 8:35 | 9:45 [ 12:00 | 13:35 | 15:20 | 16:30 | 18:30 | 19:35
HEDHSINE | 6:36 | 8:36 | 9:46 | 12:01 | 13:36 | 15:21 | 16:31 | 18:31 | 19:36
Bty — | 6:37 | 8:37 | 9:47 | 12:02]13:37 | 15:22 | 16:32 | 18:32 | 19:37
e —-zaomn | 6:40 | 8:40 | 9:50 | 12:05 | 13:40 | 15:25 | 16:35 | 18:35 | 19:40
RR=TH | 7:00 | 9:00 | 10:10| 12:25 | 14:00 | 15:45 | 16:55 | 18:55 | 20:00
FEBR 7:05 | 9:05 | 10:15| 12:30 | 14:05 | 15:50 | 17:00 | 19:00 | 20:05
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